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Clubmeisterschaft 2024

Altmiks, Jirgen

Tamsel, Martin

Berger, Rolf

Aedtner, Jens & Carina

Wolvers, Ton

Hallmann, Hans-Jorg

Wolf, Axel

Ullrich, Eckhard

Boker, Jendrik

Becker, Dietmar

Glisen, Hans-Wilhelm
Fleschenberg, Detlef & Wolter, Bodo
ABmann, Sascha

Thun, Walter

Grone, Christoph

Bumann, Gabriele

Koppenhofer, Erich & Makowski, Dieter
Stefaniszyn, Jurgen

Weise, Andreas & Popp, Annett
Wadewitz, Klaus

Schwarzkopf, Hans-Peter
Schubring, Siegward

Fenten, Heinz

Rolff, Reinhard

Besche, Karl Heinz

Holdorf, Rosemarie

Bastuck, Hans-Peter & Quinten, Sabine
Behrens, Norman

Held, Werner & Michaela

Deigner, Anton

Stand: 15. September 2024

KM
2213
1847
1832
1746
1626
1602
1586
1537
1452
1436
1362
1292
1226
1196
1165
1117
1101
971
835
810
690
690
690
666
601
520
465
390
195
110
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Preis-
Punkte

1671
1785
1074
1280
2340
1058
1668
768
986
1592
1389
122
863
843
1286
1121
1744
1024
1310
1275
811
1125
1555
515
122
576
661
735
156
308



